
Carey Park Cub Unit

Term Program
Term 3 2023

Date Time Form? Duty

Wed, 19 Jul '23 06:00PM Welcome back & Unit Council (Combined)

Mon, 24 Jul '23 06:00PM Sewing (Boodie)

Mon, 31 Jul '23 06:00PM Lego Challenge (Thunder)

Tue, 01 Aug '23 07:00AM World Scarf Day - Breakfast

Tue, 08 Aug '23 05:30PM Transition Night (Every Section)

Tue, 15 Aug '23 06:00PM Cooking for the less fortunate - Combined

(Baloo)

✔

Mon, 21 Aug '23 06:00PM Maps/compass work & treasure hunt (Kea)

Mon, 28 Aug '23 06:00PM Origami and Unit council (Thunder)

Mon, 04 Sep '23 06:00PM Cultural Night - Combined (Wagtail)

Sun, 10 Sep '23 09:00AM Trekabout (Group Event) ✔

Mon, 11 Sep '23 06:00PM Volcanos (Wagtail)

Mon, 18 Sep '23 05:00PM End of Term - Beach Clean Up (Boodie) ✔


